
Capitol Theatre Wurlitzer Organ 
Combination Memory Assignments 

 
MEMORY 

LEVEL 
ASSIGNED TO: 

 0 Guest Artist 
1 Guest Artist 
2 Guest Artist 
3 Special "Standard Set"                   

DO NOT CHANGE!!!!! 
4 Solo Stops only (green organ) 

avoids conflict with Strand events 
5 Terry Nace 
6 Glenn Hough 
7 Don Schoeps 
8 Roy Wainwright 
9 Gary Coller 

10 Seamus Gethicker 
11 Bob Carbaugh 
12 Ken Kline 
13 Barry Howard 
14 Larry Fenner 
15 Herb Inge 
16 Bill Autry 
17  
18 Connor Ream 
19  
20 Candi Carley-Roth 
21 Cody McSherry 
22 Frank Vanaman 
23  
24  
25 Don Kinnier 
26  
27  
28 Justin Stahl 
29 Michael Carter 
30 David Peckham 
31  
32  
33  
34  
35  
36  
37  
38  
39  

MEMORY 
LEVEL 

ASSIGNED TO: 

40  
41  
42  
43  
44  
45  
46  
47  
48  
49  
50 TUNING COMBINATION LEVEL 

PLEASE DO NOT ERASE! 
51 Pierre Fracalanza 
52 Pierre Fracalanza 
53  
54  
55  
56  
57  
58  
59  
60  
61  
62  
63  
64  
65  
66  
67  
68  
69  
70  
71  
72  
73  
74  
75  
76  
77  
78  

 


